
Gruppen 2024   Bezirk A Stand: 22.01.2024

Seite: 1

TC RW Bad Mergentheim 
TC Sulmtal 

SPG Altkreis Öhringen 

TC Bad Friedrichshall 

TC Affalterbach 

20036
20043

25146

20012

20076

VerNr

001  Damen 60
Doppelrunde

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

BA
BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Affalterbach 
TC Großsachsenheim 

TA TV Tamm 1898 

TK Bietigheim 

SPG Besigheim/Freudental 

20076
20096

20676

20081

25471

VerNr

005  Herren 70
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

BA
BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Erdmannhausen 
TA TV Neckarweihingen 

TC Mundelsheim 

TC Münchingen 

TA VfL Eberstadt 
TC Flein 

20089
20122

20381

20119

20006
20010

VerNr

002  Herren 65
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

BA
BA

BA

BA

BA
BA

Kreis

TC Sulmtal 
TC Bad Friedrichshall 

TC Unter-Obereisesheim 

TC RW Bad Mergentheim 

SPG Künzelsau/Niederstett 
TC-80 Obereisesheim 

20043
20012

20061

20036

25426
20674

VerNr

003  Herren 65
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

BA
BA

BA

BA

BA
BA

Kreis

TC Obersulm 
TC Heilbronn a.Trappens. 

TSB TC Horkheim 

TC Sulmtal 

20048
20018

20025

20043

VerNr

004  Herren 70
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.
2.

3.

4.

BA
BA

BA

BA

Kreis


